
Boronia Heights State School P&C Tuckshop January 2024 
 

Menu Item Price Menu Item Price Menu Item Price 
Hot Food (Every day) 
Corn on the cob  
Toasted Cheese Sandwich 
Fish Fingers (5 pack) 
Chicken Nuggets (5 pack) 
Sausage Roll 
Pie 
Macaroni and Cheese 
 
Monday to Thursday    
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo Roll 
Chicken and Gravy Roll 
Nachos (sour cream 50 cent extra) 
 
Tuesday Only  
Cheese Burger 
Beef Burger 
 
Wednesday Only 
Hot Dogs 
cheese, sauce or mustard extra 
 
Thursday Only 
Chicken Twist 
Vege Burger 
Chicken Burger 
Hot or Cold Caesar Wrap 
Extras 
Tomato or Barbeque Sauce 
 

 
$ 2.00 
$ 3.00 
$ 3.50 
$ 4.00 
$ 4.00 
$ 4.50 
$ 4.50 
 
 
$ 4.50 
$ 4.50 
$ 5.50 
 
 
$ 4.50 
$ 4.50 
 
 
$ 3.50 
   0.50 ea 
 
 
$ 4.50 
$ 4.50 
$ 4.50 
$ 6.00 
 
   0.50 ea 
 

Sandwiches  
Vegemite or Honey or  
Strawberry Jam 
Egg & Lettuce, mayo sandwich 
Ham or Chicken or Tuna 
Ham cheese & tomato sandwich 
Salad Sandwich (lettuce, tomato, 
carrot, cucumber & beetroot). 
Toasted 
Wrap 
 
Salad Bowl (lettuce, tomato, 
carrot, cucumber & beetroot) 
Extras - Ham, Chicken, Cheese, 
Pineapple. (Egg & Tuna $2.00) 
 
Snacks / Chips 
Popcorn 
Honey Soy Chips 
Jumpys 
Boiled Egg 
Carrot Sticks 
Cheese & Crackers 
 
Seasonal Fruit 
 
Birthday Bucket 
Filled with Zooper Doopers    
One for every class student.                  

 
$ 2.00 ea 
 
$ 3.50 
$ 4.00 ea 
$ 4.00 
$ 4.00 
 
$ 0.50 
$ 0.50 
 
$ 5.00 
 
$ 1.00 ea 
 
 
 
$ 1.00 
$ 1.50 
$ 1.50 
$ 2.00 
$ 2.00 
$ 2.50 
 
$ 2.00 
 
$ 15.00 

Ice Blocks 
Jelly Stick  
Fruity Shape 
Zooper Dooper 
TNT 
Calippo or Vanilla Cup 
 
 
 
Drinks 
Water 
Juice Popper 
Orange, Apple, Tropical 
Small Ctn Milk 
Flavoured Straw 
 
Milk Popper 
Chocolate, Strawberry 
 
Glee 
Bubblegum, Tropical 
 
Grove 
Raspberry, Cool Blue, 
Watermelon 
 
Monthly Specials 
Check the Boronia Heights State 
School Face Book Page. 

 
$ 0.20 
$ 0.50 
$ 0.50 
$ 1.00 
$ 2.00 
 
 
 
 
$ 1.50 
$ 2.50 
 
$ 2.50 
$ 0.50 
 
$ 2.50 
 
 
$ 2.50 
 
 
$ 3.00 

 


