Boronia Heights State School P&C Tuckshop January 2024

Menu Item	<u>Price</u>	Menu Item	<u>Price</u>	Menu Item	<u>Price</u>
Hot Food (Every day)		Sandwiches		Ice Blocks	
Corn on the cob	\$ 2.00	Vegemite or Honey or	\$ 2.00 ea	Jelly Stick	\$ 0.20
Toasted Cheese Sandwich	\$ 3.00	Strawberry Jam		Fruity Shape	\$ 0.50
Fish Fingers (5 pack)	\$ 3.50	Egg & Lettuce, mayo sandwich	\$ 3.50	Zooper Dooper	\$ 0.50
Chicken Nuggets (5 pack)	\$ 4.00	Ham or Chicken or Tuna	\$ 4.00 ea	TNT	\$ 1.00
Sausage Roll	\$ 4.00	Ham cheese & tomato sandwich	\$ 4.00	Calippo or Vanilla Cup	\$ 2.00
Pie	\$ 4.50	Salad Sandwich (lettuce, tomato,	\$ 4.00		
Macaroni and Cheese	\$ 4.50	carrot, cucumber & beetroot).			
		Toasted	\$ 0.50		
Monday to Thursday		Wrap	\$ 0.50	Drinks	
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo Roll	\$ 4.50			Water	\$ 1.50
Chicken and Gravy Roll	\$ 4.50	Salad Bowl (lettuce, tomato,	\$ 5.00	Juice Popper	\$ 2.50
Nachos (sour cream 50 cent extra)	\$ 5.50	carrot, cucumber & beetroot)		Orange, Apple, Tropical	
		Extras - Ham, Chicken, Cheese,	\$ 1.00 ea	Small Ctn Milk	\$ 2.50
Tuesday Only		Pineapple. (Egg & Tuna \$2.00)		Flavoured Straw	\$ 0.50
Cheese Burger	\$ 4.50				
Beef Burger	\$ 4.50	Snacks / Chips		Milk Popper	\$ 2.50
		Popcorn	\$ 1.00	Chocolate, Strawberry	
Wednesday Only		Honey Soy Chips	\$ 1.50		
Hot Dogs	\$ 3.50	Jumpys	\$ 1.50	Glee	\$ 2.50
cheese, sauce or mustard extra	0.50 ea	Boiled Egg	\$ 2.00	Bubblegum, Tropical	
		Carrot Sticks	\$ 2.00		
Thursday Only		Cheese & Crackers	\$ 2.50	Grove	\$ 3.00
Chicken Twist	\$ 4.50			Raspberry, Cool Blue,	
Vege Burger	\$ 4.50	Seasonal Fruit	\$ 2.00	Watermelon	
Chicken Burger	\$ 4.50				
Hot or Cold Caesar Wrap	\$ 6.00	Birthday Bucket	\$ 15.00	Monthly Specials	
Extras		Filled with Zooper Doopers		Check the Boronia Heights State	
Tomato or Barbeque Sauce	0.50 ea	One for every class student.		School Face Book Page.	